Beacon EmbeddedWorks - CENGPXA270-416-11-505EXR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microcontroller,
Microprocessor, FPGA Modules
Embedded - Microcontroller, Microprocessor, and FPGA
Modules are fundamental components in modern
electronic systems, offering a wide range of functionalities
and capabilities. Microcontrollers are compact integrated

+ 60.2 mm wide x 67.8 mm long x 4.4 mm high
RoHS Compliant
PXA270 ZOOM™ SDK Ordering Information1
Logic PD Model Number SOM Configuration Recommended Resale
SDK-PXA270-520-10-6432R CENGPXA270-520-10-504HCR $499
ETHERNET
10/100 BASE-T
RESETS
& POWER
MONITORING
AC97 / I2S
TOUCHSCREEN
& AUDIO CODEC
EXP CONNECTOR #2
ASYNC/SYNC BUS INTERFACE
POWER
IN
EXP CONNECTOR #1
PERIPHERALS
MARVELL
PXA270
APPLICATIONS
PROCESSOR
D
M
A
C
O
N
F
IG
NOR or NAND
FLASH
SDRAM
U
R
A
T
SODIMM CONNECTOR
J
T
A
G
IN
T
BUFFERSCPLD
PXA270 Card Engine Block Diagram
LOGIC PD WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic PD Products : www.logicpd.com/products
+ Logic PD Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/product-support
+ For more information contact Logic PD Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
PXA270 Card Engine Ordering Information
Logic PD Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Touch Audio Ethernet
Temp
(°C)
CENGPXA270-416-11-505EXR 416 64 0 64 Y Y – -25 – 85
CENGPXA270-416-11-505HXR 416 64 0 64 Y Y Y -25 – 85
CENGPXA270-520-11-504HCR 520 64 0 32 Y Y Y 0 – 70
411 N. Washington Ave. Suite 400  Minneapolis, MN 55401
T : 612.672.9495   F : 612.672.9489   I : www.logicpd.com
1. The SDK contains a PXA270-10 Card Engine; quantities are limited.